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Dayane da Silva Cunha

MARIA AURENICE FERNANDES DA SILVA

Francisco Cleiton Braga Rodrigues
Antonia Samila Lima Duarte
Romadrio Sousa Almeida
Lucilane Aradjo Matos Teixeira
Maria Lidiane Barbosa leal
Natalia sousa mota

Maria Fabiana Sousa Cruz
Bruno Almeida da Silva
Antonia Jerlane Gomes Brito
Arlene Barbosa Silva

Joabe Silva Lima

Francisca Rafaela cruz Duarte
Natdlia Alves de Sousa
Natanael Cruz de Sousa
Antonio Victor Ferreira Bernardo
Antonio Jardel Mesquita Silva
Naily Silva Barroso

Paulina Sousa Silva

Clarice Almeida Duarte

Jodo Willian Sousa Silva
ANDREZZA MATOS GOMES
Patricia Magalhaes Oliveira
Mayra Janine Santos Lima

MARCUS VINICIUS CASTELO BRANCO ROCHA

Jodo Jaime Silva Sousa
lara Mesquita silva gomes
Gustavo Silva Teixeira
JENIFER SOUSA LOPES
Francisca Suele Cruz Paula
Liliane Evely Sousa Silva

16014050303
16378464023
16273015245
16001834580
16041113620
16490745322
16386753977
16562191700
16386751311
16151143184
21244210090
16083934193
20747003046
16040984784
23771699041
16637521966
16083818568
21215600498
16041096769
16647319345
23762508115
16041038548
16040936682
16599655735
16452539133
16481740895
16313105177
16260119632
16278799198
16250244345
16212426962
16041051463
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4614918344
5197695382
6198475301
6447311331
60568082389
6546812363
7074256383
6520811343
6626554352
60715862324
60577020340
4422383396
7528718386
7418112351
6834761306
7111157370
6230885336
7157075318
7761468311
74872275352
7433080341
8340976303
7459188328
7457482369
7468848343
7922139390
7824303330
7819517395
8285064344
7046950300
7869904309
8340984314
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Roque Julio Rodrigues Brito
Raimundo Farias Silva

Maria sabrina Matias Ferreira
Natanael de Sousa Feitosa
Raimundo Nonato Silva Barroso
JOSE OTACILIO SOUSA BARBOSA
Jarliane Damaceno silva

Larissa Ferreira Gomes

Jodo Rian Abreu Matos

Vitor Mesquita Castro

Levi Cruz Bernardo

Raimundo Felix da Silva Neto
Maria Richele Mesquita Sousa
Wiliam Gomes sousa

Maria Viviane Costa Silva
Francisca Fldvia Menezes Sousa
Patricio Magalhdes Oliveira
Carlos Henrique Magalhdes Fernandes
Francisca Franciele Brand3do Costa
Geovanna Vitdria de Oliveira Gomes
Francisco Romeu Ferreira Davi
Taynar Pinto Sousa

Maria José dos Santos Silva

José Jonas Costa Silva

Lorena Rodrigues Barbosa
Antonia Tamara Ferreira Moura
Francisca Tamires Ferreira Moura
Kailane Sousa Mesquita

Rodrigo Almeida Cruz

Kelvis Castro Mesquita

Francisco Nairo Cruz de Sousa
Vitéria Agnes Teixeira Etelvino

16628221602
16041064921
16039054795
20995173383
16041106772
16041023087
93978230752
16423748625
16250263269
16599700366
16041050890
16562289719
16409556587
16668270418
16386901372
20746991341
16599656006
20722554890
16278791472
16328756667
16288003973
16662652947
16501046069
16288018032
20209320588
21217401727
16314821658
16252609801
16628221041
16475311996
16288004953
23658253378
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7995494360
8739262340
6687089307
8231752358
9062506330
8250267338
8675126360
6741799354
8916587344
7705811375
8737448374
8735846356
8093251367
9458223326
8531456363
8718653359
8322905300
7672658310
62374446379
9346552352
8693422316
6916545305
9291388300
9219082373
9262002327
9165280300
9165297385
9337406381
9049751342
8659308301
7111141377
7710058302
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